
Hinweis: Dies ist keine amtliche Statistik. 

  

ECTS-Einstufungstabelle  

Real Estate Management (M.A.)  
 

Betrachtungszeitraum 01.09.2021 bis 31.08.2024 

Für Absolventen im Wintersemester 2024/2025  (01.09.2024 bis 28.02.2025) 

 

1,0 0 0 0 A 

1,1 3 3 0,046153846 A 

1,2 4 7 0,107692308 B 

1,3 5 12 0,184615385 B 

1,4 7 19 0,292307692 B 

1,5 7 26 0,4 C 

1,6 7 33 0,507692308 C 

1,7 10 43 0,661538462 D 

1,8 2 45 0,692307692 D 

1,9 4 49 0,753846154 D 

2,0 6 55 0,846153846 D 

2,1 0 55 0,846153846 D 

2,2 3 58 0,892307692 D 

2,3 4 62 0,953846154 E 

2,4 0 62 0,953846154 E 

2,5 2 64 0,984615385 E 

2,6 0 64 0,984615385 E 

2,7 0 64 0,984615385 E 

2,8 1 65 1 E 

2,9 0 65 1 E 

3,0 0 65 1 E 

3,1 0 65 1 E 

3,2 0 65 1 E 

3,3 0 65 1 E 

3,4 0 65 1 E 

3,5 0 65 1 E 

3,6 0 65 1 E 

3,7 0 65 1 E 

3,8 0 65 1 E 

3,9 0 65 1 E 

4,0 0 65 1 E 

 


